
PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE 3

I.D.: 44834048

Data publicarii	11.12.19	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.204,52 RON - 4.204,52 RON

Descriere: FARAS CU PERIE B 2 30 60 BURETE MICROFIBRA B 2 21.20 42.40 PAMATUF MICROFIBRA B 2 30.14 60.28 COS CU CAPAC B 2 30.20 60.40 SERVETELE 33X33 2STR B 36 15.90 572.40 BALSAM 1.9L B 24 21.58 517.92 LAVETE UMEDE 18X20 (SET3) SET 30 23.72 711.60 PUNGI PLASTIC B 2150 0.98 2107 FOLIE B 2 36.26 72.52
